Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company HAZARD RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES, INC.

Company ID 0159227.09.99997

Date Filed 5/22/2007 3:09:28 PM

Fee \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

Ashok R. Patel 200 MEDICAL CENTER DRIVE Suite 1N Hazard, KY 41701 ASHOK R. PATEL, M.D. 200 MEDICAL CTR. DR., STE. 1 N. HAZARD, KY 41701

Officers

Partner	Dhiren Desai	200 Medical Center Drive, Suite 1N, Hazard, Ky 41701
President	Ashok Patel	200 Medical Center Drive, Suite 1N Hazard, Ky 41701
Vice President	Mahender Pampati	200 Medical Center Drive, Suite 1N Hazard, Ky 41701

Directors

Director	Mahender Pampati	200 Medical Center Drive, Suite 1N Hazard, Ky 41701
Director	Ashok R. Patel	200 Medical Center Drive, Suite 1N Hazard, Ky 41701
Director	Dhiren Desai	200 Medical Center Drive, Suite 1N, Hazard, Ky 41701

Signatures

Signature Ashok Patel, M.D.

Title President